SUNDAY
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MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

SATURDAY

10:00 Coffee & Chat
11:00 Trivia with Staff

2:30 Music in the Living Room
4:00 Folding Napkins

DAYLIGHT SAVINGS BEGINS
10:00 Coffee & Chat

11:00 Trivia with Staff
2:30
4:00

Spiritual Convection

Folding Linens

mm:oo

11:00

Coffee & Chat
Balloon Swat in
the Dining Room

4:00 Folding Linens

74110:00
11:00
2:30

4:00

Coffee & Chat
Ball Toss in the Living Room
Music in the Living Room

Folding Napkins

m 9:30
10:00
11:00

1:30
4:00

9:30

10:00
11:00
1:30
4:00

n 9:30
10:00
11:00

Exercise on AL

Coffee with our Friends
Would You Rather

Crafting with our Neighbors
2:30
3:30
6:00

Setting Tables & Folding Linen

Exercise on AL ‘ 9:30
Coffee with our Friends 10:00
Word Search and Snacks 2:30

4:00
6:00

Crafting with our Neighbors
Setting Tables & Folding Linen

Exercise on AL

Coffee with our Friends 9:30
Current Events 10:00
Crafting with our Neighbors 2:30

4:00
6:00

Setting Tables & Folding Linen

9:30
10:00
2:30

4:00

Exercise on AL

Coffee with our Friends
Painting

Crafting with our Neighbors
Setting Tables & Folding Linens

Every Monday - Friday

at 9:30 am there is

exercise on the AL side.

9:30

Exercise on AL

Coffee Hour 10:00
Book Club on AL/ 12:30
Games on MC 1:30
Happy Hour with our Neighbors 3:00
Adult Coloring 4:00

Key’s & Squeeze

Exercise on AL 9:30
Coffee Hour 10:00
Happy Hour with our Neighbors 12:30
Adult Coloring 1:30
Brian Eddington on AL 3:00
4:00

5:00

SPRING BEGINS 7Al 9:30
Exercise on AL 10:00
Coffee Hour 12:30
Happy Hour with our Neighbors 1:30
Setting Tables 3:00
4:00

Anna Hagan on AL

9:30

Exercise on AL

Coffee Hour 10:00
Happy Hour with our Neighbors 12:30
Setting Tables 1:30
and Folding Linen 3:00

4:00

Exercise on AL

Coffee with our Neighbors
Salon Open for Walk Ins
Glam Nails on AL

Coffee in the Kitchen
Setting Tables

and Folding Linen

Exercise on AL

Coffee with our Neighbors
Salon Open for Walk ins
Glam Nails on AL

Coffee in the Kitchen
Setting Tables

and Folding Linens

Family Social on AL

Excise on AL

Coffee with our Neighbors
Salon Open for Walk ins
Glam Nails on AL

Coffee in the Kitchen
Setting Tables

and Folding Linens

Exercise on AL

Coffee with our Neighbors
Salon Open for Walk Ins
Glam Nails on AL

Coffee in the Kitchen
Setting Tables

and Folding Linens

1N 9:30
10:00
11:00
12:30

2:30

4:00

n 9:30
10:00
11:00
12:30

2:30
4:00

9:30

10:00
11:00
12:30
2:30
4:00

9:30

10:00
11:00
12:30
2:30
4:00

9:30
10:00
11:00
12:30

2:30
4:00

THURSDAY
Exercise on AL 2 9:30
Coffee with our Neighbors 10:00

Resident Choice Television

Salon Open for Walk-Ins 10:30
Happy Hour with 2:00
our Friends on AL 315
Adult Coloring 4:00
Exercise On AL n 9:30
Coffee on AL 10:00
Trivia
Salon Open for Walk Ins 2:00
Happy Hour with our Neighbors 3:15
Adult Coloring

4:00
Exercise on AL 16 9:30
Coffee on AL 10:00
Ball Toss
Salon Open for Walk Ins 2:00
Happy Hour with our Neighbors 3:15
Adult Coloring 4:00

‘ 9:30

Exercise on AL

Coffee on AL 10:00
Brain Teasers

Salon Open for Walk Ins 2:00
Happy Hour with our Neighbors 3:15
Adult Coloring 4:00

9:30

Exercise on AL

Coffee on AL 10:00
Trivia

Salon Open for Walk Ins 2:00
Happy Hour with our Neighbors 3:15
Adult Coloring 4:00

FRIDAY
Exercise on AL 3 10:00
Coffee and Chat 11:00
with our Neighbors 2:00
Let’'s Do A Puzzle 4:00

Bingo with our Neighbors
Coffee Hour with

our Friends on AL
Setting Tables

and Folding Linens

m 10:00

Exercise on AL

Coffee and Chat 11:00
with our Neighbors 2:00
Bingo with our Neighbors 4:00

Coffee Hour with
our Friends on AL
Setting Tables

and Folding Linens

Exercise on AL

Coffee and Chat 10:00
with our Neighbors 11:00
Bingo with our Neighbors 2:00
Coffee with our Friends on AL

4:00

Setting Tables

and Folding Linens

10:00

Exercise on AL

Coffee and Chat 11:00
with our Neighbors 2:00
Bingo with our Neighbors 6:00

Coffee with our Friends on AL

Setting Tables

10:00

Exercise on AL

Coffee and Chat 11:00
with our Neighbors 2:00
Bingo with our Neighbors 4:00

Coffee with our Friends on AL
Setting Tables

and Folding Linens

Coffee & Trivia
Chair Exercises
Afternoon Hallmark Movie

Strolling the Halls

Coffee Hour

Would You Rather
Afternoon Movie on Lifetime
Strolling the Halls

ST. PATRICK'S DAY

Coffee Hour
Trivia

St. Patrick’s Day
Gathering on AL
Strolling the Halls

Coffee Hour

Watch the Easter Egg Hunt
Lifetime Movie

Brian Butler on AL

Coffee Hour
Adult Coloring
Afternoon Movie on Hallmark

Strolling the Halls




