SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
			Every Monday - Friday at 9:30 am there is exercise on the AL side.	 9:30 Exercise on AL 10:00 Coffee with our Neighbors 11:00 Resident Choice Television 12:30 Salon Open for Walk-Ins 2:30 Happy Hour with our Friends on AL 4:00 Adult Coloring 	2 9:30 Exercise on AL 10:00 Coffee and Chat with our Neighbors 10:30 Let's Do A Puzzle 2:00 Bingo with our Neighbors 3:15 Coffee Hour with our Friends on AL 4:00 Setting Tables and Folding Linens	 3 10:00 Coffee & Trivia 11:00 Chair Exercises 2:00 Afternoon Hallmark Movie 4:00 Strolling the Halls
 10:00 Coffee & Chat 11:00 Trivia with Staff 2:30 Music in the Living Room 4:00 Folding Napkins 	 9:30 Exercise on AL 10:00 Coffee with our Friends 11:00 Would You Rather 1:30 Crafting with our Neighbors 4:00 Setting Tables & Folding Linen 	 9:30 Exercise on AL 10:00 Coffee Hour 11:00 Book Club on AL/ Games on MC 2:30 Happy Hour with our Neighbors 3:30 Adult Coloring 6:00 Key's & Squeeze 	 9:30 Exercise on AL 10:00 Coffee with our Neighbors 12:30 Salon Open for Walk Ins 1:30 Glam Nails on AL 3:00 Coffee in the Kitchen 4:00 Setting Tables and Folding Linen 	 8 9:30 Exercise On AL 10:00 Coffee on AL 11:00 Trivia 12:30 Salon Open for Walk Ins 2:30 Happy Hour with our Neighbors 4:00 Adult Coloring 	 9:30 Exercise on AL 10:00 Coffee and Chat with our Neighbors 2:00 Bingo with our Neighbors 3:15 Coffee Hour with our Friends on AL 4:00 Setting Tables and Folding Linens 	 10:00 Coffee Hour 11:00 Would You Rather 2:00 Afternoon Movie on Lifetim 4:00 Strolling the Halls
DAYLIGHT SAVINGS BEGINS 10:00 Coffee & Chat 11:00 Trivia with Staff 2:30 Spiritual Convection 4:00 Folding Linens	 9:30 Exercise on AL 10:00 Coffee with our Friends 11:00 Word Search and Snacks 1:30 Crafting with our Neighbors 4:00 Setting Tables & Folding Linen 	9:30Exercise on AL10:00Coffee Hour2:30Happy Hour with our Neighbors4:00Adult Coloring6:00Brian Eddington on AL	 9:30 Exercise on AL 10:00 Coffee with our Neighbors 12:30 Salon Open for Walk ins 1:30 Glam Nails on AL 3:00 Coffee in the Kitchen 4:00 Setting Tables and Folding Linens 5:00 Family Social on AL 	 9:30 Exercise on AL 10:00 Coffee on AL 11:00 Ball Toss 12:30 Salon Open for Walk Ins 2:30 Happy Hour with our Neighbors 4:00 Adult Coloring 	 9:30 Exercise on AL 10:00 Coffee and Chat with our Neighbors 2:00 Bingo with our Neighbors 3:15 Coffee with our Friends on AL 4:00 Setting Tables and Folding Linens 	 ST. PATRICK'S DAY 10:00 Coffee Hour 11:00 Trivia 2:00 St. Patrick's Day Gathering on AL 4:00 Strolling the Halls
 10:00 Coffee & Chat 11:00 Balloon Swat in the Dining Room 4:00 Folding Linens 	 9:30 Exercise on AL 10:00 Coffee with our Friends 11:00 Current Events 1:30 Crafting with our Neighbors 4:00 Setting Tables & Folding Linen 	 SPRING BEGINS 9:30 Exercise on AL 10:00 Coffee Hour 2:30 Happy Hour with our Neighbors 4:00 Setting Tables 6:00 Anna Hagan on AL 	 9:30 Excise on AL 10:00 Coffee with our Neighbors 12:30 Salon Open for Walk ins 1:30 Glam Nails on AL 3:00 Coffee in the Kitchen 4:00 Setting Tables and Folding Linens 	 9:30 Exercise on AL 10:00 Coffee on AL 11:00 Brain Teasers 12:30 Salon Open for Walk Ins 2:30 Happy Hour with our Neighbors 4:00 Adult Coloring 	 9:30 Exercise on AL 10:00 Coffee and Chat with our Neighbors 2:00 Bingo with our Neighbors 3:15 Coffee with our Friends on AL 4:00 Setting Tables 	 24 10:00 Coffee Hour 11:00 Watch the Easter Egg Hun 2:00 Lifetime Movie 6:00 Brian Butler on AL
10:00 Coffee & Chat11:00 Ball Toss in the Living Room2:30 Music in the Living Room4:00 Folding Napkins	 9:30 Exercise on AL 10:00 Coffee with our Friends 11:00 Painting 1:30 Crafting with our Neighbors 4:00 Setting Tables & Folding Linens 	 9:30 Exercise on AL 10:00 Coffee Hour 2:30 Happy Hour with our Neighbors 4:00 Setting Tables and Folding Linen 	 9:30 Exercise on AL 10:00 Coffee with our Neighbors 12:30 Salon Open for Walk Ins 1:30 Glam Nails on AL 3:00 Coffee in the Kitchen 4:00 Setting Tables and Folding Linens 	 9:30 Exercise on AL 10:00 Coffee on AL 11:00 Trivia 12:30 Salon Open for Walk Ins 2:30 Happy Hour with our Neighbors 4:00 Adult Coloring 	 9:30 Exercise on AL 10:00 Coffee and Chat with our Neighbors 2:00 Bingo with our Neighbors 3:15 Coffee with our Friends on AL 4:00 Setting Tables and Folding Linens 	 31 10:00 Coffee Hour 11:00 Adult Coloring 2:00 Afternoon Movie on Halln 4:00 Strolling the Halls